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Gri
Your on-demand, modular gripping

solution from Soft Robotics
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EASY TO ORDER SIMPLE TO BUILD QUICK TO DEPLOY

Built on the award-winning Soft Robotics technology, mGrip brings infinite robotic grasping solutions to picking challenges
that couldn’t previously be automated. mGrip allows quick tool builds with countless configurations and spacing options
getting your end-users operational quickly. mGrip can easily be configured with all the components you need to build,

validate, and install a production-ready system in minutes.

1. CHOOSE YOUR GRIPPER

PARALLEL GRIPPERS CIRCULAR GRIPPERS
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2. ADD YOUR SPACER KIT
=
o
o — - o Spacer Kits provide you with the adaptability needed to
— o R

handle a wide range of object sizes using a single gripper.

V (= \ -

\/ Available for both parallel and circular grippers.
3. PICKYOURTYPE 4. PICK YOUR CONTROLLER
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FOOD SAFE SYSTEM \

Soft Robotics Control Unit, Soft Robotics Mini coDrive™

Generation 2 Control Unit Control Unit



CATEGORY

Parallel Grippers
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Circular Grippers
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Parallel Spacer Kits
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Circular Spacer Kits

i
o (-3
S ) T
e ©
N—

Controllers
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SRCU - G2 SRCU - Mini coDrive™

Control Unit

info@softroboticsinc.com

TYPE

Standard

Food Safe

Standard

Food Safe

Standard

Food Safe

Standard

Food Safe

ITEM

2 Finger Parallel
4 Finger Parallel

6 Finger Parallel

2 Finger Parallel
4 Finger Parallel
6 Finger Parallel

4 Finger Circular
5 Finger Circular

4 Finger Circular

5 Finger Circular

2 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit
4 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit
6 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit

2 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit
4 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit
6 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit

4 Finger Circular Spacer Kit
5 Finger Circular Spacer Kit

4 Finger Circular Spacer Kit

5 Finger Circular Spacer Kit

Soft Robotics Control Unit, Generation 2

Soft Robotics Mini Control Unit

Q 1(617) 391-0612

coDrive™ Control Unit

& softroboticsinc.com

PART NO.

I-P-2-40-4-10-20AL
I-P-4-40-4-10-20AL
I-P-6-40-4-10-20AL

F-P-2-40-4-10-20SS
F-P-4-40-4-10-20SS
F-P-6-40-4-10-20SS

I-C-4-65-4-10-20AL
I-C-5-85-4-10-20AL

F-C-4-65-4-10-20SS
F-C-5-85-4-10-20SS

700144
700145
700146

700147
700148
700149

700150
700151

700153
700154

700051

700161

700210

P/N 800158 Rev B




