

THE GUIDE



*m*Grip

Your on-demand, modular gripping solution from Soft Robotics







Built on the award-winning Soft Robotics technology, *m*Grip brings infinite robotic grasping solutions to picking challenges that couldn't previously be automated. *m*Grip allows quick tool builds with countless configurations and spacing options getting your end-users operational quickly. *m*Grip can easily be configured with all the components you need to build, validate, and install a production-ready system in minutes.

1. CHOOSE YOUR GRIPPER







PARALLEL GRIPPERS

4 Finger



6 Finger

CIRCULAR GRIPPERS







5 Finger

2. ADD YOUR SPACER KIT



Spacer Kits provide you with the adaptability needed to handle a wide range of object sizes using a single gripper.

Available for both parallel and circular grippers.

3. PICK YOUR TYPE

STANDARD SYSTEM

FOOD SAFE SYSTEM

4. PICK YOUR CONTROLLER



Soft Robotics Control Unit, Generation 2



Soft Robotics Mini Control Unit



coDrive™ Control Unit

CATEGORY	TYPE	ITEM	PART NO.
Parallel Grippers 2 Finger 4 Finger 6 Finger	Standard	2 Finger Parallel 4 Finger Parallel 6 Finger Parallel	I-P-2-40-4-10-20AL I-P-4-40-4-10-20AL I-P-6-40-4-10-20AL
	Food Safe	2 Finger Parallel 4 Finger Parallel 6 Finger Parallel	F-P-2-40-4-10-20SS F-P-4-40-4-10-20SS F-P-6-40-4-10-20SS
Circular Grippers 4 Finger 5 Finger	Standard	4 Finger Circular 5 Finger Circular	I-C-4-65-4-10-20AL I-C-5-85-4-10-20AL
	Food Safe	4 Finger Circular 5 Finger Circular	F-C-4-65-4-10-20SS F-C-5-85-4-10-20SS
Parallel Spacer Kits	Standard	2 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit 4 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit 6 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit	700144 700145 700146
	Food Safe	2 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit 4 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit 6 Finger Parallel Spacer Kit	700147 700148 700149
Circular Spacer Kits	Standard	4 Finger Circular Spacer Kit 5 Finger Circular Spacer Kit	700150 700151
	Food Safe	4 Finger Circular Spacer Kit 5 Finger Circular Spacer Kit	700153 700154
Controllers FORTING ROBETING SRCU - G2 SRCU - Mini CoDrive™ Control Unit	Soft Robotics Control Unit, Generation 2		700051
	Soft Robotics Mini Control Unit		700161
	coDrive™ Control Unit		700210